
PACHET MATERIALE CONFORM DESCRIERE

I.D.: 87764306

Data publicarii	03.10.23	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 890,16 RON - 890,16 RON

Descriere: 1 AIHAO PIX GEL buc 192 0.92 176.64 33.56 2 PIX BIC ROUND STIC buc 50 0.81 40.50 7.70 3 EVO POST IT DIVERSE CULORI CUB 76X76 buc 10 8.24 82.40 15.66 4 FORPUS NOTITE 50X40 buc 10 2.67 26.70 5.07 5 FORPUS INDEX 20X50MM buc 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 6 DOSAR CARTON PLIC buc 200 1.01 202.00 38.38 7 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA buc 100 0.85 85.00 16.15 8 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 1.01 101.00 19.19 9 BIC MARKER 2000 buc 24 3.48 83.52 15.87 10 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT COL 8CM buc 10 7.98 79.80 15.16
